Accuracy
Ambient Temperature
Process Temperature
Window
Dampening Liquids
Electrical Contacts*
Other Features
:

SINGLE DIAPHRAGM TYPE
IPS-PS-21
HOW TO ORDER
[It is recommended to use manifolds along with Differential Pressure Gauges for better performance and safety.]
BASIC MODEL
CODE
NOMINAL SIZE
TYPE OF MOUNTING
 F
100 mm
XX
H
150 mm X
1 WALL / SURFACE / PROJECTION MOUNTING WITH BOTTOM ENTRY
X
2 DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY
OR
6  2" PIPE / YOKE MOUNTING BOTTOM ENTRY (Mounting bracket will be provided of steel epoxy painted.)
XX
12 CENTER BACK ENTRY WITH FRONT FLANGE (Suitable for High Pressure Chamber Only)
GAUGE CONNECTION (Though adaptors)
4BM 1/4” NPT (M) x ½" BSP (M) X 2 Nos. 4NM 1/4” NPT (M) x ½” NPT (M) X 2 Nos. 2NF 1/4” NPT (F) (Standard)* XXX
* These female connections are directly provided on chamber.
Note : Connections like Metric/ PT/ PF/ Flaired/ UNF/ G/ R etc can be provided on request.
DIAPHRAGM
UJ AISI 316L SS (Standard)
SEAL CHAMBER
CY AISI 304 SS (Standard)
RANGE
REFER RANGE TABLE
OPTIONS
UM MONEL
RB AISI 316 SS RD MONEL
XX
XX
0 - 2
kg/cm
2
PS AISI 316 SS CASE & BEZEL
PW FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
PY DAMPENING LIQUID GLYCERINE FILLED
QA DAMPENING LIQUID SILICON OIL**
GH MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES#
SJ MAXIMUM READING POINTER WITH PLEXI GLASS (FOR DRY VERSION)*
JU 2” PIPE/YOKE MOUNTING BRACKET & ‘U’ CLAMP (AISI 304 SS)
FN 2” PIPE/YOKE MOUNTING BRACKET & ‘U’ CLAMP (AISI 316 SS)
RZ  TOUGHENED GLASS
RH CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL
XX
RW  PLEXI GLASS
SW  DIAL TAG MARKING
SX  SS TAG PLATE
TF  TESTED TO NACE STANDARDS
ZZ DIELECTRIC OIL FILLED**
* For ranges 2.5 kg/cm² and above. ** Gasket & Plug of NBR. Refer Price List for Viton.
# MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES WILL BE PROVIDED FOR WETTED PARTS ONLY WITH CHEMICAL COMPOSITION TESTING. FOR OTHERS, PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
ELECTRIC CONTACTS ( & ATEX APPROVED)
(FOR DRY VERSION, WITH INGRESS PROTECTION UP TO IP 55 & POLY CARBONATE DOME AS A WINDOW)
A) SINGLE INSULATED MAGNETIC SNAP ACTION TYPE*
(230 V AC, 1 Amp.)(48 V DC, 0.5 Amp.)
(AVAILABLE FOR 1 kg/cm² & ABOVE)
B) INDUCTIVE TYPE (220 V AC, 0.4 Amp.)
(AVAILABLE FOR 1000 mmWC & ABOVE )
XX
RJ Single; NORMALLY CLOSED (1 NC)
RK Double; NORMALLY CLOSED + NORMALLY OPEN (1 NC +1 NO)
RL Single; NORMALLY OPEN (1 NO)
RM Double; NORMALLY OPEN + NORMALLY CLOSED (1 NO + 1 NC)
RN Double; NORMALLY CLOSED (BOTH NC)
RO Double; NORMALLY OPEN (BOTH NO)
RU BOOSTER WITH RELAY FOR CURRENT UPTO 5 Amp.
RA SPDT
RC DPDT